Pilot testing an evaluation plan for a school-based art therapy intervention for refugee students from Burma
The Art Therapy Institute (ATI)

The Art Therapy Institute (ATI) began providing counseling services in the Triangle Area in 2006 and became an independent 501(c)(3) in 2009. Now serving primarily Chapel Hill and Carrboro, NC, ATI’s mission is to bring art to the places people are every day- in public schools, hospitals, domestic violence shelters, and community programs. ATI improves access to mental health services for diverse populations and promotes education and awareness about art therapy. ATI’s masters-level trained art therapists provide community-based services and improve access to mental health services for underserved populations. By approaching mental health issues through the healing components of the arts, ATI provides support that is culturally-congruent for a wide range of populations and prevents the need for more invasive interventions, such as drug therapy. To find more information on ATI please visit http://ncati.org or contact:


Kristin Linton, MA, LPC, ATR
Executive Director, Art Therapist
klinton@ncati.org

Hillary Rubesin, MA, LPC
Program Director, Intermodal Expressive Arts Therapist
hrubesin@ncati.org


University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill: 
Gillings School of Global Public Health

In order to enhance and evaluate their work in schools, the Art Therapy Institute formed a relationship with the UNC Gillings School of Global Public Health at the University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill. As a result, four second-year Master of Public Health students (the Capstone team) in the Department of Health Behavior partnered with the Art Therapy Institute to work together on a Capstone project. For more information please contact:


Sarah Kowitt, MPH
kowitt@email.unc.edu

Diane Gavarkavich, MPH
diane.gavarkavich@gmail.com

Dane Emmerling, MPH
dane.emmerling@gmail.com

Claire-Helene Mershon, MPH
clairehelene.mershon@gmail.com


Additional assistance was provided by a faculty advisor and doctoral candidate at UNC. For more information please contact:

Geni Eng, DrPH 
eugenia_eng@unc.edu

Christine Agnew-Brune, MPH
cbrune@live.unc.edu
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